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Inspector Areas Spokane, 
Washington Electrical & 

Mechanical Boiler & 
Elevator 

Powerlines 

108 

107 

8 

Westview 

111 
Magnesium 

*All Numbers start with 625-

1-25-2021

Mechanical & Electrical 

Main Line 

Elevators 

Duane L. 6129 
(South of Sprague 

SIA/Airport Parking) 

Mechanical & Electrical 
9 

Wellesley 

7 6 5 

11 12 

4 
3 2 

Wellesley 

16 

1 

Rich 

112 

113 

Elevators 

Tom S. 
6182 

(North of Sprague, West 

Plains except SIA) 10 

Mechanical & Electrical 36 

Fairview 

21 

23 

20 

Boone 

13 14 

19 

Indiana 

24 
25 

335 

15 

18 

26 Mission 

Desmet 
Mallon 

33 

17 

28 

I 90

113 

122 

Mechanical & Electrical 

    Lead Mechanical &   

Electrical 12th 

Sunset 

36 I 90 

32 
38 

40 

30 

29 

136

41 

42 

29th 

31 46.01 

45 

29th 

17th 

46.02 
City Wide 

Mechanical & Electrical 

Thorpe 

SIA 

City Wide 

Boiler Inspector 

43 

39 

135 

44 

44th 

49 

53rd 

47 
37th 

 
48 

Code Question/ 
Technical Assistance

625-6111

Vance B.
6126

Paul M. 
6128

Ed A.
6313

Eirik D.
6136

Brent C.
6105 6300

Rich L. 
6132

Matt H.
6111




